LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 29990 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 15 | MURIETA | CALIFORNIA | 92563 | 888-925-1966
20W SOLAR POWERED LED
PLAZA LIGHT
• Our 20w Solar Powered LED Plaza
Light is a highly efficient product that
will provide excellent light wherever it is
installed
• Delivers bright and clear white lighting
at half the energy compared to most
lighting
• This product is completely wireless
making it easy to use and simple to
install
• Great product for parks, pathways,
malls and more!
        PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
The 20W Solar Powered Round LED Plaza
light is a very luminous product that is ideal
for malls, parks, walkways, sports parks, and
more! Light has a standard 3-inch pole top,
solar rechargeable battery, bright LED lights
and is completely wireless.
LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 29990 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 15 | MURIETA | CALIFORNIA | 92563 | 888-925-1966
     PRODUCT SPECIFICTIONS
TYPE: 20W Solar Powered LED Plaza Light
PRODUCT CODE: SSLL12-20
RATED WATTS: 20w
LUMENS: 2400lm
BATTERY: 115W Rechargeable Li-ion Battery
SOLAR PANEL: 18.5W Monocrystalline Silicon
COLOR RANGE: 57000K/ 6500K
INSTALL HEIGHT: 10-14 Feet
WEIGHT: 26.5 lbs.
WORKING TEMPERATURE: -22°- +120° F
WORKING TIME: 4-7 Nights
WORKING MODE: Remote control, timer or dusk to dawn activation
WARRANTY: 2 years
IP: IP65 waterproof
DIMENSIONS:
o Product: 20” L x 20” W x 6.3” H (in.)
o Shipping: 22” L x 22” W x 8.2” D inches
APPLICATIONS: Plazas, parks, malls and more!
MATERIAL: Aluminum alloy + ABS
OPTIONAL: Motion Sensor
INCLUDES:
• FIXTURE
• SOLAR PANEL
• MOUNTING HARDWARE
• INTERNAL BATTERY BACKUP
DOES NOT INCLUDE POLE